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TS A001 2 MM MAGNANI PATRIZIA 1 29 0 0 139 168
TS A001 2 MM BOGATEC MARA 2 21,50 3 0 86,50 111
TS A001 2 MM MULIC ELENA 3 26 16,50 0 52 94,50
TS A001 2 MM STOKOVAC DAVIDE 4 33 0 0 48 81
TS A001 2 MM POZZECCO EVA 5 33 3 0 44 80

TS A008 2 SS MULIC ELENA 1 26 16,50 0 49 91,50

TS A017 2 SS MAGNANI PATRIZIA 1 29 0 0 103 132
TS A017 2 SS BOGATEC MARA 2 21,50 3 0 72,50 97
TS A017 2 SS MULIC ELENA 3 26 16,50 0 50 92,50
TS A017 2 SS STOKOVAC DAVIDE 4 33 0 0 48 81
TS A017 2 SS POZZECCO EVA 5 33 3 0 40 76
TS A017 2 SS KOCEVAR DAJANA 6 33 3 0 31,50 67,50
TS A017 2 SS CARCIOTTI SARA 7 33 1 0 6 40
TS A017 2 SS KODRIC JARMILA 8 33 0 0 0 33

TS A018 2 SS BEVILACQUA DASA 1 24 5 0 102 131
TS A018 2 SS GANTAR MARTINA 2 29 0 0 30 59
TS A018 2 SS BERSENDA INGRID 3 23 0 0 35 58
TS A018 2 SS BOGATEC MARTINA 4 25 4,50 0 0 29,50
TS A018 2 SS BLASINA JADRANKA 5 24 1 0 0 25
TS A018 2 SS MILIANI ELIS 6 18 2 0 0 20

TS A019 2 SS SIMCIC JASNA 1 33 12 0 66 111
TS A019 2 SS KRALJ TINA 2 29 4,50 0 30 63,50
TS A019 2 SS PAHOR MAGDALENA 3 27 1 0 32 60
TS A019 2 SS ČOK ŠTEFAN 4 33 0 0 0 33

TS A020 2 SS TAVCAR LORIS 1 22 0 0 151 173
TS A020 2 SS SCICHILONE LORENZO 

RICCARDO
2 29 0 0 120 149

TS A020 2 SS KERMAC ALEN 3 120 decreto 9122/22 settembre 2020
TS A020 2 SS MULIC ELENA 4 24 16,50 0 49 89,50
TS A020 2 SS SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 5 28,50 3 0 30 61,50
TS A020 2 SS KOBAU PETRA 6 24 0 0 35 59
TS A020 2 SS GHERSINICH MARA 7 27,50 5 0 24 56,50
TS A020 2 SS STAREC ANDREJKA 8 25,50 0 0 24 49,50

TS A021 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 26,50 3,50 0 52 82
TS A021 2 SS MIOT JANA 2 20 0 0 36 56

TS A026 2 SS TAVCAR LORIS 1 22 0 0 158 180
TS A026 2 SS SCICHILONE LORENZO 

RICCARDO
2 29 0 0 126 155

TS A026 2 SS MULIC ELENA 3 24 19,50 0 49 92,50
TS A026 2 SS KOBAU PETRA 4 24 0 0 41 65
TS A026 2 SS GHERSINICH MARA 5 27,50 5 0 18 50,50

TS A027 2 SS TAVCAR LORIS 1 22 0 0 216 238
TS A027 2 SS SCICHILONE LORENZO 

RICCARDO
2 29 0 0 120 149

TS A027 2 SS MULIC ELENA 3 24 16,50 0 49 89,50

TS A028 2 MM TAVCAR LORIS 1 22 0 0 151 173
TS A028 2 MM GERGELY MARIANNA 2 20,50 3 0 105 128,50
TS A028 2 MM KERMAC ALEN 3 118,00 decreto 9122/22 settembre 2020
TS A028 2 MM MARUCELLI AI LING 4 22 0 0 72 94
TS A028 2 MM MULIC ELENA 5 24 16,50 0 49 89,50
TS A028 2 MM MASTEN LARA 6 25,50 0 0 62 87,50
TS A028 2 MM MEZGEC KARIN 7 29 24 0 30 83



TS A028 2 MM KOBAU PETRA 8 24 0 0 47 71
TS A028 2 MM SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 9 28,50 3 0 36 67,50
TS A028 2 MM MIGNOZZI KATJA 10 33 0 0 18 51
TS A028 2 MM KOCJANCIC CECILIA 11 22,50 1 0 25 48,50
TS A028 2 MM GORUPPI ALENKA 12 33 12 0 0 45
TS A028 2 MM GHERSINICH MARA 13 27,50 5 0 12 44,50

TS A029 2 SS PIERI VALENTINA 1 33 3 0 31 67
TS A029 2 SS KLOBAS KAREN 2 23 0 0 0 23

TS A030 2 MM STOPAR KRISTJAN 1 33 24 0 48 105
TS A030 2 MM PIERI VALENTINA 2 33 3 0 62 98
TS A030 2 MM FURLANI DANA 3 12,50 3 0 36 51,50
TS A030 2 MM KURET ERIK 4 21 0 0 30 51
TS A030 2 MM KOPUSAR 

PRENZ
FELIPE JOSE' 5 33 0 0 12 45

TS A030 2 MM KLOBAS KAREN 6 23 0 0 0 23

TS A034 2 SS RIGGI NATASCIA 1 20 0 0 58 78
TS A034 2 SS SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 2 28,50 3 0 30 61,50
TS A034 2 SS UMEK JAN 3 29 0 0 24 53

TS A037 2 SS MAGNANI PATRIZIA 1 29 0 0 102 131
TS A037 2 SS KERMAC ALEN 2 118,00 decreto 9122/22 settembre 2020
TS A037 2 SS MULIC ELENA 3 24 16,50 0 49 89,50
TS A037 2 SS STOKOVAC DAVIDE 4 33 0 0 48 81
TS A037 2 SS SANCIN LJUBA 5 33 3,50 0 42 78,50
TS A037 2 SS SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 6 28,50 3 0 30 61,50
TS A037 2 SS STAREC ANDREJKA 7 25,50 0 0 24 49,50
TS A037 2 SS CARCIOTTI SARA 8 33 1 0 12 46

TS A040 2 SS KERMAC ALEN 1 89,00 decreto 9122/22 settembre 2020

TS A041 2 SS TAVCAR LORIS 1 22 0 0 168 190
TS A041 2 SS GHERSINICH MARA 2 27,50 4 0 18 49,50

TS A045 2 SS MIOT JANA 1 20 0 0 36 56
TS A045 2 SS REBULA IGOR 2 24 0 0 0 24

TS A046 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 26,50 3,50 0 52 82
TS A046 2 SS MIOT JANA 2 20 0 0 36 56
TS A046 2 SS MANZATO OLGA 3 24 0 0 0 24
TS A046 2 SS REBULA IGOR 4 24 0 0 0 24

TS A047 2 SS TAVCAR LORIS 1 22 0 0 151 173
TS A047 2 SS KERMAC ALEN 2 118,00 decreto 9122/22 settembre 2020
TS A047 2 SS MULIC ELENA 3 24 16,50 0 49 89,50
TS A047 2 SS SANCIN LJUBA 4 33 3,50 0 48 84,50
TS A047 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 5 26,50 3,50 0 52 82
TS A047 2 SS SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 6 28,50 3 0 30 61,50
TS A047 2 SS KOBAU PETRA 7 24 0 0 35 59
TS A047 2 SS GHERSINICH MARA 8 27,50 5 0 18 50,50
TS A047 2 SS STAREC ANDREJKA 9 25,50 0 0 24 49,50
TS A047 2 SS REBULA IGOR 10 24 0 0 0 24

TS A048 2 SS KOSUTA ANA 1 29 0 0 24 53

TS A049 2 MM KOSUTA ANA 1 29 0 0 48 77

TS A050 2 SS RIGGI NATASCIA 1 20 0 0 66 86
TS A050 2 SS MEZGEC KARIN 2 29 24 0 24 77
TS A050 2 SS MARUCELLI AI LING 3 22 0 0 51 73
TS A050 2 SS STAREC MARTINA 4 33 0 0 30 63
TS A050 2 SS MASTEN LARA 5 25,50 0 0 34 59,50
TS A050 2 SS MIGNOZZI KATJA 6 33 0 0 18 51
TS A050 2 SS KOCJANCIC CECILIA 7 22,50 1 0 20 43,50

TS A051 2 SS RIGGI NATASCIA 1 20 0 0 50 70



TS A051 2 SS UMEK JAN 2 29 0 0 24 53

TS A054 2 SS MAGNANI PATRIZIA 1 29 0 0 102 131
TS A054 2 SS MULIC ELENA 2 26 16,50 0 49 91,50
TS A054 2 SS STOPAR KRISTJAN 3 33 24 0 24 81
TS A054 2 SS FURLANI DANA 4 26 3 0 36 65
TS A054 2 SS CARCIOTTI SARA 5 33 1 0 6 40
TS A054 2 SS TURK STEFANO 6 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

TS A060 2 MM MAGNANI PATRIZIA 1 29 0 0 107 136
TS A060 2 MM KERMAC ALEN 2 118,00 decreto 9122/22 settembre 2020
TS A060 2 MM MULIC ELENA 3 26 16,50 0 58 100,50
TS A060 2 MM BOGATEC MARA 4 21,50 3 0 75 99,50
TS A060 2 MM POZZECCO EVA 5 33 3 0 60 96
TS A060 2 MM SANCIN LJUBA 6 33 3,50 0 54 90,50
TS A060 2 MM STOKOVAC DAVIDE 7 33 0 0 48 81
TS A060 2 MM KOBAU PETRA 8 24 0 0 39 63
TS A060 2 MM SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 9 28,50 3 0 30 61,50
TS A060 2 MM STAREC ANDREJKA 10 25,50 0 0 24 49,50
TS A060 2 MM UMEK JAN 11 29 0 0 18 47
TS A060 2 MM CARCIOTTI SARA 12 33 1 0 6 40

TS A070 2 MM KRALJ TINA 1 33 4,50 0 60 97,50
TS A070 2 MM KOBAL ALEXIA 2 SI 29 3 0 65 97
TS A070 2 MM PEROSA SARA 3 22 1 0 64 87
TS A070 2 MM STAREC FANIKA 4 24,50 0 0 54 78,50
TS A070 2 MM ZORZUT TANJA 5 24 3 0 45 72
TS A070 2 MM FURLANI DANA 6 26 3 0 36 65
TS A070 2 MM DANIELI TAMARA 7 33 1 0 30 64
TS A070 2 MM KRIZMANCIC TJASA 8 33 0 0 18 51

TS A071 2 MM DANIELI TAMARA 1 33 1 0 54 88
TS A071 2 MM PAHOR MAGDALENA 2 27 0 0 58 85
TS A071 2 MM PEROSA SARA 3 22 1 0 58 81
TS A071 2 MM KOCEVAR DAJANA 4 33 3 0 41,50 77,50
TS A071 2 MM FURLANI DANA 5 26 3 0 48 77
TS A071 2 MM ZORZUT TANJA 6 24 3 0 45 72
TS A071 2 MM STAREC FANIKA 7 24,50 0 0 30 54,50
TS A071 2 MM KRIZMANCIC TJASA 8 33 0 0 18 51
TS A071 2 MM SMOTLAK MAJA 9 SI 29 0 0 10 39
TS A071 2 MM MUNIH SARA 10 28 0 0 5 33
TS A071 2 MM BARRESI DOMENICO 

EMANUELE
11 22,50 0 0 0 22,50

TS A071 2 MM POREDOS VITO 12 SI 12 0 0 0 12

TS A072 2 SS PEROSA SARA 1 22 1 0 98 121
TS A072 2 SS PERTOT HELENA 2 33 1 0 70 104
TS A072 2 SS ZORZUT TANJA 3 24 3 0 75 102
TS A072 2 SS KOCEVAR DAJANA 4 33 3 0 58,50 94,50
TS A072 2 SS PULVIRENTI LUIGI 5 33 4 0 42 79
TS A072 2 SS KRIZMANCIC TJASA 6 33 0 0 36 69
TS A072 2 SS KRALJ TINA 7 33 4,50 0 30 67,50
TS A072 2 SS KOBAL ALEXIA 8 SI 29 3 0 34 66
TS A072 2 SS DANIELI TAMARA 9 33 1 0 30 64
TS A072 2 SS GUSTIN MARUSKA 10 33 0 0 30 63
TS A072 2 SS STAREC FANIKA 11 24,50 0 0 30 54,50
TS A072 2 SS RICCARDI FRANCA 12 29 3 0 0 32

TS A073 2 SS KOCEVAR DAJANA 1 33 3 0 47 83
TS A073 2 SS ZORZUT TANJA 2 24 3 0 45 72
TS A073 2 SS DANIELI TAMARA 3 33 1 0 36 70
TS A073 2 SS PERTOT HELENA 4 33 1 0 35 69
TS A073 2 SS PAHOR MAGDALENA 5 27 0 0 38 65
TS A073 2 SS GUSTIN MARUSKA 6 33 0 0 30 63
TS A073 2 SS STAREC FANIKA 7 24,50 0 0 30 54,50
TS A073 2 SS KRIZMANCIC TJASA 8 33 0 0 18 51
TS A073 2 SS SMOTLAK MAJA 9 SI 29 0 0 17 46
TS A073 2 SS MUNIH SARA 10 28 0 0 9 37
TS A073 2 SS POREDOS VITO 11 SI 12 0 0 0 12



TS A074 2 SS GUSTIN MARUSKA 1 33 0 0 60 93
TS A074 2 SS ZORZUT TANJA 2 24 3 0 59 86
TS A074 2 SS PERTOT HELENA 3 33 1 0 35 69

TS A076 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 26,50 3,50 0 52 82

TS AB24 2 SS BANDELJ MAKS 1 29 0 0 72 101
TS AB24 2 SS VODOPIVEC KLARA 2 33 0 0 62 95
TS AB24 2 SS VODOPIVEC KATJA 3 29 6 0 45 80
TS AB24 2 SS ISKRA LARA 4 33 4,50 0 31 68,50
TS AB24 2 SS CANDEK DANA 5 29 0 0 36 65
TS AB24 2 SS BAJC TJASA 6 33 15,50 0 14 62,50
TS AB24 2 SS TRETIAK IRINA 7 24,50 1 0 12 37,50
TS AB24 2 SS DOLJAK POLJANKA 8 23 4 0 0 27

TS AB25 2 MM VODOPIVEC KATJA 1 29 6 0 75 110
TS AB25 2 MM BANDELJ MAKS 2 29 0 0 72 101
TS AB25 2 MM VODOPIVEC KLARA 3 33 0 0 61 94
TS AB25 2 MM ISKRA LARA 4 33 4,50 0 55 92,50
TS AB25 2 MM BAJC TJASA 5 33 15,50 0 24 72,50
TS AB25 2 MM CANDEK DANA 6 29 0 0 24 53
TS AB25 2 MM TRETIAK IRINA 7 24,50 1 0 6 31,50
TS AB25 2 MM DOLJAK POLJANKA 8 23 4 0 0 27

TS AB56 2 MM KLOBAS KAREN 1 23 0 0 0 23

TS AC24 2 SS BANDELJ MAKS 1 29 0 0 72 101
TS AC24 2 SS TRETIAK IRINA 2 24,50 1 0 18 43,50

TS AE24 2 SS MUNIH SARA 1 28 0 0 5 33
TS AE24 2 SS RICCARDI FRANCA 2 29 3 0 0 32

TS B003 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 27 6,50 0 52 85,50
TS B003 2 SS ZERJUL EVA 2 20 2 0 6 28
TS B003 2 SS VASCOTTO MATTEO 3 15,50 1,50 0 0 17

TS B012 2 SS STAREC MARTINA 1 24,50 0 0 42 66,50
TS B012 2 SS ZERJUL EVA 2 20 2 0 12 34
TS B012 2 SS STARC SARA 3 29 0 0 0 29
TS B012 2 SS DOLJAK ERIKA 4 12,50 0 0 0 12,50

TS B014 2 SS PURGER MANUEL 1 18 3 0 92 113
TS B014 2 SS STOKOVAC DAVIDE 2 26,50 3 0 72 101,50
TS B014 2 SS MULIC ELENA 3 15,50 16,50 0 49 81

TS B015 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 27 6,50 0 66 99,50
TS B015 2 SS JOGAN BORUT 2 29 0 0 54 83
TS B015 2 SS KALC MITJA 3 14,50 0 0 28 42,50
TS B015 2 SS STARC RYAN 4 17 0 0 15 32
TS B015 2 SS VASCOTTO MATTEO 5 15,50 1,50 0 0 17

TS B016 2 SS DEVETAK VALENTINA 1 20 8 0 119 147
TS B016 2 SS VESCOVI ALEX 2 60 decreto 9122/22 settembre 2020

TS ADMM 2 MM SANCIN LJUBA 1 12 3,50 0 54 69,50

TS ADSS 2 SS SCICHILONE LORENZO 
RICCARDO

1 12 0,50 0 120 132,50

TS ADSS 2 SS GERGELY MARIANNA 2 12 0 0 86 98
TS ADSS 2 SS BEVILACQUA DASA 3 11 5 0 72 88
TS ADSS 2 SS MIOT JANA 4 8 0 0 36 44


